
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 3
BID OPENING

MCKENNA FLOOD MITIGATION PHASE 2
CONTRACT NO. 8536
DATE: 4/9/2020
PREQUALIFICATION: 275, 310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $1,262,371.23 OK

R.G. Huston Co., Inc. $1,277,000.00 OK

Capitol Underground, Inc. $1,368,898.52 OK

Integrity Grading and Excavating, Inc. $1,434,580.71 OK

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. $1,441,120.00 OK

Engineering Estimate $1,740,000.00

Drax Inc $1,826,188.30 OK

 


