
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

ROCKSTREAM DRIVE ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2020
CONTRACT NO. 8498
DATE:12/3/2020
PREQUALIFICATION: 275, 310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

S&L Underground, Inc. $1,714,494.97 OK

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. $1,792,034.60 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $1,810,283.33 OK

Capitol Underground, Inc. $1,882,776.95 OK

R. G. Huston Co., Inc. $1,918,000.00 OK

Engineering Estimate $1,986,720.50

 


