
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

GARVER PATH & STARKWEATHER DRIVE ASSESSMENT DISTRICT -2021
CONTRACT NO. 8572
DATE: 2/18/21
PREQUALIFICATION: 310, 501

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $2,500,000.00

Janke General Contractors, Inc. $2,619,451.45 OK

Capitol Underground, Inc. $2,941,930.68 OK

R.G. Huston Co., Inc. $2,983,194.65 OK

S&L Underground, Inc. $2,984,492.10 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $3,178,740.37 OK

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc. $3,191,720.62 OK

 


