
 

F:\Encommon\Misc\Heidi\BPW\Breakdowns\Bid Report Contract 8536.doc 
1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 8536 
MCKENNA FLOOD MITIGATION PHASE 2 
 
                     SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.  $1,262,371.23 
                 
 
            
 

                                                             
Acct. No. 12746-402-170: 54410 (91350)       $461,764.31 
Contingency 8%+      36,935.69 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $498,700.00 
 
Acct. No. 12746-402-174: 54445 (91345)       $8,960.72 
Contingency 8%+      719.28 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $9,680.00 
 
Acct. No. 12746-84-174: 54445 (91345)       $721,599.92 
Contingency 8%+      57,730.08 
Sub-Total $779,330.00 

  Acct. No. 12746-84-179: 54445 (91360)       $70,046.28 
Contingency 8%+      5,603.72 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $75,650.00 
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,363,360.00 

   


