
PROJECT CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 

CONTRACT NO. 8498 
ROCKSTREAM DRIVE ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2020 

S&L UNDERGROUND, INC.  $1,714,494.97 

Acct. No. 12694-402-170: 54410 (91350) $ 783,814.60 
Contingency 8%+   62,705.40 
Sub-Total $ 846,520.00 

Acct. No. 12694-402-172: 54440 (91226) $  55,580.00 
Contingency 8%+    4,450.00 
Sub-Total $  60,030.00 

Acct. No. 12694-402-174: 54445 (91345) $  77,921.00 
Contingency 8%+    6,229.00 
Sub-Total $  84,150.00 

Acct. No. 12694-84-174: 54445 (91345) $ 764,100.69 
Contingency 8%+   61,129.31 
Sub-Total $ 825,230.00 

Acct. No. 12694-83-173: 54445 (91345) $  33,078.68 
Contingency 8%+    2,641.32 
Sub-Total $  35,720.00 

GRAND TOTAL $1,851,650.00 


