
PROJECT CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 

CONTRACT NO. 8572 
GARVER PATH & STARKWEATHER DRIVE ASSESSMENT DISTRICT -2021 

JANKE GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.  $2,619,451.45 

Acct. No. 10160-403-172: 54440 (91226) $ 857,201.35 
Contingency 8%+   68,578.65 
Sub-Total $ 925,780.00 

Acct. No. 10160-403-174: 54445 (91345) $  46,901.20 
Contingency 8%+    3,748.80 
Sub-Total $  50,650.00 

Acct. No. 10160-403-177: 54435 (91232) $  60,703.75 
Contingency 8%+    4,856.25 
Sub-Total $  65,560.00 

Acct. No. 10160-403-171: 54420 (91313) $1,095,121.40 
Contingency 8%+   87,608.60 
Sub-Total $1,182,730.00 

Acct. No. 12952-402-170: 54410 (91350) $ 178,491.25 
Contingency 8%+   14,278.75 
Sub-Total $ 192,770.00 

Acct. No. 12952-402-174: 54445 (91345) $  72,598.00 
Contingency 8%+    5,812.00 
Sub-Total $  78,410.00 

Acct. No. 12952-83-173: 54445 (91345) $ 272,042.00 
Contingency 8%+   21,768.00 
Sub-Total $ 293,810.00 

Acct. No. 12952-84-174: 54445 (91345) $  36,392.50 
Contingency 8%+    2,907.50 
Sub-Total $  39,300.00 

GRAND TOTAL $2,829,010.00 


