
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\Heidi\BPW Agenda stuff\Breakdowns\Bid Report Contract 9426.doc 

1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 9426 
CIPP REHAB OF SANITARY AND STORM SEWER MAINS - 2019 
 
                     VISU-SEWER, INC.  $842,731.65 
                 
 
            
 
                                                             
Acct. No. 12710-83-173:54445 (91381)       $827,250.90 
Contingency 8%+    66,179.10 
 $893,430.00 
 
 
Acct. No. 12710-84-174:54445 (91381)       $15,480.75 
Contingency 8%+    1,239.25 
 $16,720.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $910,150.00 

   


